AGENDA

Educational Success Task Force

Thursday, June 7, 2012
1:00 - 3:00 p.m.
Colorado Community College System
9101 E. Lowry Blvd.
President's Conference Room

1:00 p.m.
1:15 p.m.

1:35 p.m.

2:15 p.m.
2:35 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Welcome and Introductions
Review of the Legislative Session
Subcommittee Reports

*  Subgroup 1: Kim Knous-Dolan and Scott Mendelsberg
»  Subgroup 2: Samantha Long and Jane Szucs

Report to the Legislature
Next Steps

Adjourn



